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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Barlanti138
NY Angie's Gymnasnti

9.100 8.350 9.3759.400 36.225
4 13T 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Smith137
NY Angie's Gymnasnti

9.250 9.050 9.1508.550 36.000
2T 2T 8 3T 2 

2 

Gabriella Radovic149
NY Angie's Gymnasnti

9.250 9.150 9.1008.300 35.800
2T 1 12 5 3 

3 

Marissa Chomycz147
NY Angie's Gymnasnti

8.675 8.775 9.1759.150 35.775
7 7 2T 2 4 

4 

Mia Achcet731
NY World Class

9.350 9.050 8.1009.000 35.500
1 2T 4 14 5 

5 

Elena Dedominicis161
NY Angie's Gymnasnti

8.650 8.050 9.0009.150 34.850
8T 15 2T 6 6 

6 

Londan Witter744
NY World Class

7.900 8.650 9.1508.850 34.550
16 8 6 3T 7T

7T

Virginia Moraga850
NY World Class

8.650 8.600 8.7008.600 34.550
8T 9 7 7 7T

7T

Nazeen Shah426
NY M.T.G

9.000 8.350 8.4508.425 34.225
5 13T 10 8T 9 

9 

Chloe Bowman159
NY Angie's Gymnasnti

8.700 7.900 8.1508.975 33.725
6 16 5 12T 10 

10 

Zoey Nadal737
NY World Class

8.400 8.925 7.9008.450 33.675
11 6 9 16 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Mowry751
NY World Class

8.600 8.375 8.2508.375 33.600
10 12 11 11 12 

12 

Caleigh Powell554
NY Revolutions

8.050 8.950 8.0008.000 33.000
15 4T 13 15 13 

13 

Savannah Hollister563
NY Revolutions

8.125 8.550 8.4507.650 32.775
14 10 14 8T 14 

14 

Rebecca Leirey736
NY World Class

8.300 8.425 8.4507.375 32.550
12 11 15 8T 15 

15 

Keira O'Connell738
NY World Class

8.150 8.950 8.1507.275 32.525
13 4T 16 12T 16 

16 
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